
SUNNYSIDE HIGH SCHOOL
 2023

GIRLS VOLLEYBALL
"Proud to Be a Wildcat!"

DAY MONTH DATE OPPONENT TIME LOCATION

Tuesday, August 8 Scrimmage vs Washington Union 5:00/6:30 Sunnyside

  (JV/Var only)

Thursday, August 10 V Multi-Scrimmage @ Fresno Christian 4:00 Fresno Christian

Tuesday, August 15 at San Joaquin Memorial 3:30/4:45/6:00 SJM

Saturday, August 19 Sanger F/JV Tournament TBA Sanger

Tuesday, August 22 Bullard 3:30/4:30/6:00 Sunnyside

Thursday, August 24 at Madera High 3:30/4:45/6:00 Madera HS

Tuesday, August 29 Edison 3:30/4:45/6:00 Sunnyside

Thursday, August 31 at Sierra Pacific 3:30/4:30/5:30 Sierra Pacific

Tuesday, September 5 Madera South 3:30/4:30/5:30 Sunnyside

Thursday, September 7 at Roosevelt 3:30/4:30/5:30 Roosevelt

Fri., Sat. September 8 & 9 Madera Varsity Tournament TBA Madera South HS

Tuesday, September 12 McLane 3:30/4:30/5:30 Sunnyside

Thursday, September 14 at Fresno High 3:30/4:30/5:30 Fresno High

Tuesday,   September 19 at Matilda Torres 3:30/4:30/5:30 Matilda Torres

Thursday, September 21 Hoover 3:30/4:30/5:30 Sunnyside

Saturday, September 23 Sunnyside Varsity Tournament 8:00 am Sunnyside

Tuesday, September 26 at Sanger West 3:30/4:30/5:30 Sanger West

Thursday, September 28 at Madera South 3:30/4:30/5:30 Madera South

Tuesday, October 3 Roosevelt 3:30/4:30/5:30 Sunnyside

Thursday, October 5 at McLane 3:30/4:30/5:30 McLane

Tuesday, October 10 Fresno High 3:30/4:30/5:30 Sunnyside

Thursday, October 12 Matilda Torres 3:30/4:30/5:30 Sunnyside

Tuesday, October 17 at Hoover 3:30/4:30/5:30 Hoover

Thursday, October 19 Sanger West (Senior Match) 3:30/4:30/5:30 Sunnyside

Tuesday, October 24 Section Playoffs 7:00 TBA

Thursday, October 26 Section Quarter Finals 7:00 TBA

Tuesday, October 31 Section Semi Finals 7:00 TBA

Thursday, November 2 Section Finals TBA TBA
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